BHG GROUP AB

BHG GROUP AB

ISIN: SE0010948588

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/19 17:29:55

Price
17.71 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -237%(-043)

SE0010948588
BHG

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

272 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

17.67 SEK (281)
17.73 SEK (636)
17.89 SEK
17.90 SEK
17.24 SEK
18.14 SEK
17.506337 SEK
327,112
5,721,818.70
885

33

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010948588&ID_NOTATION=214090938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9946059ba2410384711974724a7b221753338581449680eaab7218fc74927b1&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9cee45a4abf3c1f15&time=1713713389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=332efa5d9815229565aafa23c1fd998a59dfceae0414af8abbba96df435c612f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9953d62e3a128f7d&time=1713713389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42cda23b348387464daa8292c6c6d8af6adb6b15a2e2253ee4ec4da75648bf28&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d787115b58d00b5c5&time=1713713389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06ba7775a2509a646869efc84d78afcfb6b83989ef1eec4dc038e479e9f97ae&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae0395d947db29b11&time=1713713389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b96691d9b8c495be29ea50728e68308627db5cb7d9b39cfadab80bdb0cdf7c8&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=790735ba9e0bbde0b&time=1713713389&tool=RSC

BHG GROUP AB

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:55

Price
17.71 SEK

Difference

General attributes

© -237%(-043)

ISIN SE0010948588
Symbol BHG
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 272 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.67 SEK (281)
Ask (Ask size) 17.73 SEK (636)
Open 17.89 SEK
High 17.90 SEK
Low 17.24 SEK
Close (prev. day) 18.14 SEK
VWAP 17.506337 SEK
Volume (pcs) 327,112
Trading volume 5,721,818.70
Number of trades 885
Last size 33
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +68.67% +97.33% -89.97%
Perf (abs.) +7.21 +8.74 -158.79
Beta 2.67 2.19 1.66
Volatility 72.54 70.72 68.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2021/09/

Time

22:02

14:05

17:29

08:14

13:34

18.33 SEK (300,917)
17.54 SEK (472,571)
15.47 SEK (854,422)
14.35 SEK (769,863)

20.48 SEK (2024/04/04)

12.41 SEK (2024/01/17)

20.48 SEK (2024/04/04)

8.40 SEK (2023/04/26)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

1.518 EUR 0.00 1

1.485 EUR 0.00 9

17.71 SEK 5.72 885

1.551 EUR 0.00 2

151.50 SEK 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214090938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323009951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320311416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218475823

BHG GROUP AB

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/04/ 17:15 1.491 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 19:30 1.51 EUR  0.00
19

2024/04/ 21:43 1.517 EUR 0.00
19

18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218475823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214308594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214777061

BHG GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BHG GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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